## 419000053647

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	





500350730275

08/21/20--01009--011 \*\*25.00

729至21 7719:13

OCT 0 6 2020

### **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Se Division of Cor		•	•
CUD IE		USE INVESTMENTS OF FLO	ORIDA LLC	
SUBJEC	<u>.</u>	Name of Limite	ed Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subm	Name of Person  PHOUSE INVESTMENTS OF FLORIDA LLC  Firm/Company  TURKEY ROOST RD  Address  AHASSEE, FL 32317  City/State and Zip Code  skar@outlook.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  this matter, please call:  850 339-7537  at (	
Please re	dum all correspo	ondence concerning this matter to	the following:	
		MOHAMMED D ASKAR		
			Name of Person	
		LIGHTHOUSE INVESTMI	ENTS OF FLORIDA LLC	
		<del></del>	Firm/Company	<del></del>
		12086 TURKEY ROOST I	RD	
			Address	
		TALLAHASSEE, FL 3231	17	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		hibehaskar@outlook.com		
		E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For furth	er information c	oncerning this matter, please cal	l:	
MOHAN	MMED ASKAR		mt ( )	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	I is a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>₩</b> \$25.	00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Mailing Addres Registration 5			tion
	Division of C			
	P.O. Box 632	.7		
	Tallahassec, l	FL 32314	2415 N. Monroc	Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION (APRIL 2) AMI0: 13

LIGHTHOUSE INVESTMENTS OF FLO	ORIDA LLC		
(Name of the Limited Linh (A Flor	ility Company as it now appears on our records ida Limited Liability Company)	.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on 02-25-20119	and assigned	
lorida document number L19000053647	·		
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li	mited liability company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "L	imited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADI	DRESS)	····	
	<u> </u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u></u>		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register		the name of the new regis	
igent and/or the new registered office address here	<b>:</b>		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
Name of New Registered Agent.			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	r.nter r torida street address		
	Flo	rida	
	City	zip Couc	

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

### 2028 Atm 21 1.110: 13

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JAMES M SMITH	609 SOUTH WILLOW AVE	<u></u> ⊞Add
		TAMPA, FL 33806	□Remove
			□Change
AMBR	ANWAR ASKAR	PO BOX 4658	⊟Add
		TAMPA, FL 33677	□Remove
AMBR	MONTAUK AMITYVILLE REALTY  JLS GAS CORP.	11373 BROOKGREEN DRIVE	KGREEN DRIVE
	ILS GAS CORP.	TAMPA, FL 33624	□Remove
			Change
			□Add
		<u> </u>	□Rетоve
			Change
		<del></del>	□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			and a

If amending any other informat	on, enter change(s) her	e: (Attach additional s L.D.D. 41	heets, if necessary.)	
<del> </del>			<del></del>	
	<del></del>			
····				
<del></del>	<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				<u>.</u>
			~ <del></del>	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>
	<del></del>	<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>
	<del>-</del>	<del></del>		
	212122	•		
Effective date, if other than the	late of filing:		(optional)	404 <b>000</b> 7 4
(If an effective date is listed, the date must Note: If the date inserted in this blo	ck does not meet the applic	cable statutory filing requ	in 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to irrements, this date will not be	: listed as th
document's effective date on the De	partment of State's records	i.		
he record specifies a delayed effective ord is filed.	date, but not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.m. on the	carlier of: (b) The 90th day	after the
. AUGUST 18	2020			
Dated	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		
				_
	lignature of a member or auth	orized representative of a n	nember	
MOHAMMED D ASKA	₹			
	Typed or prin	ted name of signee		_

Filing Fee: \$25.00